
CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemThree-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 19

3082413002ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AJAY SINGH  //  HARILAL SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 21 20 02 20 13 0FF120 0324351(14) 36

Electrical Machines -I 80 23 20 03 20 12 0FF120 0324352(24) 38

Basic Electronics 80 56 20 03 20 12 7B120 4324353(25) 71

Electric Circuits 80 34 20 05 20 12 5C120 4324354(25) 51

Electrical Engg. Material 80 68 20 08 20 12 8B+120 4324355(24) 88

Electrical Power Generation 80 56 20 16 20 12 8B+120 4324356(24) 84

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 27 00 00 20 13 7B60 2324361(24) 40

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 27 00 00 20 12 6C+60 2324362(24) 39

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 27 00 00 20 12 6C+60 2324363(24) 39

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 25 00 00 20 14 6C+60 2324364(24) 39

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 30 8B+40 1324365(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 555 FAIL1000

3082414001ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ABHISHEK GIREE  //  DHARMENDRA GIREE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 23 20 09 20 16 0FF120 0324351(14) 48

Electrical Machines -I 80 17 20 05 20 15 0FF120 0324352(24) 37

Basic Electronics 80 28 20 07 20 13 5C120 4324353(25) 48

Electric Circuits 80 32 20 09 20 14 6C+120 4324354(25) 55

Electrical Engg. Material 80 48 20 11 20 14 7B120 4324355(24) 73

Electrical Power Generation 80 31 20 12 20 13 6C+120 4324356(24) 56

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324361(24) 45

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2324362(24) 47

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 14 7B60 2324363(24) 44

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324364(24) 46

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 34 9A40 1324365(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 533 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemThree-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 2 of 19

3082414002ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : BHANU PRATAP BAGHEL  //  BHURUWA BAGHEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 32 20 02 20 15 5C120 4324351(14) 49

Electrical Machines -I 80 28 20 08 20 13 5C120 5324352(24) 49

Basic Electronics 80 40 20 04 20 13 6C+120 4324353(25) 57

Electric Circuits 80 14 20 09 20 14 0FF120 0324354(25) 37

Electrical Engg. Material 80 57 20 12 20 14 8B+120 4324355(24) 83

Electrical Power Generation 80 40 20 18 20 13 7B120 4324356(24) 71

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 13 8B+60 2324361(24) 45

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324362(24) 46

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 14 8B+60 2324363(24) 46

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 13 8B+60 2324364(24) 45

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 31 8B+40 1324365(46) 31

CPI:SPI: 559 FAIL1000

3082414003ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : BHAWANA THAKUR  //  KAMCHARAN SINGH THAKUR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 50 20 09 20 16 7B120 4324351(14) 75

Electrical Machines -I 80 36 20 06 20 12 6C+120 5324352(24) 54

Basic Electronics 80 58 20 10 20 15 8B+120 4324353(25) 83

Electric Circuits 80 12 20 09 20 15 0FF120 0324354(25) 36

Electrical Engg. Material 80 67 20 13 20 15 9A120 4324355(24) 95

Electrical Power Generation 80 42 20 14 20 15 7B120 4324356(24) 71

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 12 8B+60 2324361(24) 45

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2324362(24) 49

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324363(24) 48

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 12 8B+60 2324364(24) 45

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 32 8B+40 1324365(46) 32

CPI:SPI: 633 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemThree-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 3 of 19

3082414004ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : BHUPESH CHANDRA NISHAD  //  SHARASH CHANDRA NISHAD

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 52 20 11 20 17 8B+120 4324351(14) 80

Electrical Machines -I 80 54 20 14 20 16 8B+120 5324352(24) 84

Basic Electronics 80 69 20 14 20 16 9A120 4324353(25) 99

Electric Circuits 80 35 20 19 20 17 7B120 4324354(25) 71

Electrical Engg. Material 80 73 20 18 20 17 10A+120 4324355(24) 108

Electrical Power Generation 80 36 20 19 20 16 7B120 4324356(24) 71

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 15 9A60 2324361(24) 50

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 34 00 00 20 17 9A60 2324362(24) 51

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 17 9A60 2324363(24) 52

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 15 9A60 2324364(24) 50

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 30 8B+40 1324365(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 8.352900 8.5238 746 PASS1000

3082414005ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : CHHABI LAL DAHARIYA  //  GANPAT RAM DAHARIYA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 39 20 04 20 14 6C+120 4324351(14) 57

Electrical Machines -I 80 28 20 03 20 13 5C120 5324352(24) 44

Basic Electronics 80 46 20 07 20 13 7B120 4324353(25) 66

Electric Circuits 80 28 20 11 20 15 6C+120 4324354(25) 54

Electrical Engg. Material 80 60 20 10 20 13 8B+120 4324355(24) 83

Electrical Power Generation 80 41 20 17 20 13 7B120 4324356(24) 71

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 27 00 00 20 14 7B60 2324361(24) 41

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324362(24) 45

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 27 00 00 20 15 7B60 2324363(24) 42

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 28 00 00 20 14 7B60 2324364(24) 42

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 33 9A40 1324365(46) 33

CPI:SPI: 6.705900 6.7063 578 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemThree-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 4 of 19

3082414006ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DEVVRAT SINHA  //  LATE LALIT SINHA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 33 20 02 20 14 5C120 4324351(14) 49

Electrical Machines -I 80 20 20 05 20 14 0FF120 0324352(24) 39

Basic Electronics 80 31 20 05 20 12 5C120 4324353(25) 48

Electric Circuits 80 27 20 09 20 13 0FF120 0324354(25) 49

Electrical Engg. Material 80 61 20 10 20 13 8B+120 4324355(24) 84

Electrical Power Generation 80 45 20 13 20 12 7B120 4324356(24) 70

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 28 00 00 20 14 7B60 2324361(24) 42

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 28 00 00 20 15 7B60 2324362(24) 43

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 13 7B60 2324363(24) 42

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 14 7B60 2324364(24) 43

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 30 8B+40 1324365(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 539 FAIL1000

3082414007ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DROPADI  //  DOMESH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 48 20 19 20 18 8B+120 4324351(14) 85

Electrical Machines -I 80 38 20 05 20 12 6C+120 5324352(24) 55

Basic Electronics 80 42 20 09 20 13 6C+120 4324353(25) 64

Electric Circuits 80 38 20 13 20 15 7B120 4324354(25) 66

Electrical Engg. Material 80 71 20 16 20 16 10A+120 4324355(24) 103

Electrical Power Generation 80 56 20 14 20 13 8B+120 4324356(24) 83

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 12 7B60 2324361(24) 43

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324362(24) 48

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324363(24) 46

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 12 7B60 2324364(24) 43

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 31 8B+40 1324365(46) 31

CPI:SPI: 7.470600 7.8095 667 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemThree-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 5 of 19

3082414008ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : GULSHAN YALAM  //  SHIVAIYA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 28 20 06 20 12 5C120 4324351(14) 46

Electrical Machines -I 80 23 20 04 20 12 0FF120 0324352(24) 39

Basic Electronics 80 33 20 04 20 12 5C120 4324353(25) 49

Electric Circuits 80 08 20 06 20 13 0FF120 0324354(25) 27

Electrical Engg. Material 80 60 20 09 20 13 8B+120 4324355(24) 82

Electrical Power Generation 80 41 20 14 20 12 7B120 4324356(24) 67

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 13 7B60 2324361(24) 42

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 28 00 00 20 15 7B60 2324362(24) 43

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 13 7B60 2324363(24) 42

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 27 00 00 20 13 7B60 2324364(24) 40

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 32 8B+40 1324365(46) 32

CPI:SPI: 509 FAIL1000

3082414009ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : GURPREET SINGH  //  DEVENDRA SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 46 20 08 20 16 7B120 4324351(14) 70

Electrical Machines -I 80 28 20 14 20 15 6C+120 5324352(24) 57

Basic Electronics 80 30 20 10 20 15 6C+120 4324353(25) 55

Electric Circuits 80 46 20 20 20 17 8B+120 4324354(25) 83

Electrical Engg. Material 80 69 20 14 20 15 9A120 4324355(24) 98

Electrical Power Generation 80 59 20 18 20 15 9A120 4324356(24) 92

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 15 9A60 2324361(24) 50

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 34 00 00 20 17 9A60 2324362(24) 51

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 36 00 00 20 17 9A60 2324363(24) 53

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 15 9A60 2324364(24) 50

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 36 10A+40 1324365(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 7.882400 7.9286 695 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemThree-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 6 of 19

3082414010ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : HEMANT EKKA  //  LATE VINOD EKKA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 40 20 08 20 15 6C+120 4324351(14) 63

Electrical Machines -I 80 30 20 08 20 15 5C120 5324352(24) 53

Basic Electronics 80 35 20 08 20 14 6C+120 4324353(25) 57

Electric Circuits 80 44 20 11 20 15 7B120 4324354(25) 70

Electrical Engg. Material 80 68 20 13 20 16 9A120 4324355(24) 97

Electrical Power Generation 80 48 20 17 20 14 8B+120 4324356(24) 79

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324361(24) 47

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 17 9A60 2324362(24) 50

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324363(24) 47

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324364(24) 47

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 34 9A40 1324365(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 7.176500 7.4683 644 PASS1000

3082414011ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ISHWAR  //  RAM PRASAD

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 67 20 17 20 17 9A120 4324351(14) 101

Electrical Machines -I 80 59 20 14 20 18 9A120 5324352(24) 91

Basic Electronics 80 55 20 12 20 15 8B+120 4324353(25) 82

Electric Circuits 80 28 20 16 20 15 6C+120 4324354(25) 59

Electrical Engg. Material 80 63 20 14 20 13 9A120 4324355(24) 90

Electrical Power Generation 80 55 20 18 20 15 8B+120 4324356(24) 88

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 17 9A60 2324361(24) 50

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324362(24) 48

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 34 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324363(24) 49

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2324364(24) 49

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 33 9A40 1324365(46) 33

CPI:SPI: 8.235300 8.5238 740 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemThree-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 7 of 19

3082414012ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KUNAL GHOSH  //  DEBASHISH GHOSH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 56 20 16 20 18 9A120 4324351(14) 90

Electrical Machines -I 80 47 20 18 20 19 8B+120 5324352(24) 84

Basic Electronics 80 53 20 17 20 19 8B+120 4324353(25) 89

Electric Circuits 80 44 20 15 20 18 7B120 4324354(25) 77

Electrical Engg. Material 80 70 20 19 20 18 10A+120 4324355(24) 107

Electrical Power Generation 80 33 20 17 20 19 7B120 4324356(24) 69

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 38 00 00 20 19 10A+60 2324361(24) 57

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 38 00 00 20 18 10A+60 2324362(24) 56

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 38 00 00 20 18 10A+60 2324363(24) 56

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 38 00 00 20 19 10A+60 2324364(24) 57

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 36 10A+40 1324365(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 8.647100 8.3889 778 PASS1000

3082414013ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : LAXMIKANT  //  HIRA LAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 35 20 13 20 15 6C+120 4324351(14) 63

Electrical Machines -I 80 31 20 05 20 13 5C120 5324352(24) 49

Basic Electronics 80 33 20 04 20 12 5C120 4324353(25) 49

Electric Circuits 80 33 20 14 20 15 6C+120 4324354(25) 62

Electrical Engg. Material 80 46 20 11 20 14 7B120 4324355(24) 71

Electrical Power Generation 80 35 20 13 20 12 6C+120 4324356(24) 60

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 13 7B60 2324361(24) 42

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324362(24) 46

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 15 7B60 2324363(24) 44

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324364(24) 46

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 33 9A40 1324365(46) 33

CPI:SPI: 6.294100 565 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemThree-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 8 of 19

3082414014ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MANISH NIRNEJAK  //  RAJKUMAR NIRNEJAK

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 66 20 17 20 18 9A120 4324351(14) 101

Electrical Machines -I 80 53 20 17 20 16 8B+120 5324352(24) 86

Basic Electronics 80 52 20 17 20 17 8B+120 4324353(25) 86

Electric Circuits 80 51 20 17 20 16 8B+120 4324354(25) 84

Electrical Engg. Material 80 70 20 17 20 17 10A+120 4324355(24) 104

Electrical Power Generation 80 44 20 18 20 17 8B+120 4324356(24) 79

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324361(24) 45

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 18 8B+60 2324362(24) 48

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324363(24) 46

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324364(24) 47

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 34 9A40 1324365(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 8.382400 8.6190 760 PASS1000

3082414015ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NEELAM RATHORE  //  CHANDU LAL RATHORE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 46 20 10 20 15 7B120 4324351(14) 71

Electrical Machines -I 80 45 20 06 20 12 6C+120 5324352(24) 63

Basic Electronics 80 46 20 11 20 15 7B120 4324353(25) 72

Electric Circuits 80 30 20 14 20 16 6C+120 4324354(25) 60

Electrical Engg. Material 80 70 20 15 20 15 9A120 4324355(24) 100

Electrical Power Generation 80 52 20 16 20 15 8B+120 4324356(24) 83

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 12 7B60 2324361(24) 42

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 17 9A60 2324362(24) 50

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324363(24) 46

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 12 7B60 2324364(24) 44

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 33 9A40 1324365(46) 33

CPI:SPI: 7.323500 7.8254 664 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemThree-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 9 of 19

3082414016ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRAKASH DAFADAR  //  PARITOSH KUMAR DAFADAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 31 20 08 20 16 6C+120 4324351(14) 55

Electrical Machines -I 80 36 20 06 20 13 6C+120 5324352(24) 55

Basic Electronics 80 41 20 08 20 17 7B120 4324353(25) 66

Electric Circuits 80 39 20 16 20 16 7B120 4324354(25) 71

Electrical Engg. Material 80 59 20 14 20 16 8B+120 4324355(24) 89

Electrical Power Generation 80 51 20 13 20 17 8B+120 4324356(24) 81

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 14 8B+60 2324361(24) 46

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 34 00 00 20 17 9A60 2324362(24) 51

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324363(24) 48

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 14 8B+60 2324364(24) 47

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 32 8B+40 1324365(46) 32

CPI:SPI: 7.294100 7.4841 641 PASS1000

3082414017ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRATIBHA  //  HICHCHHA RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 33 20 01 20 14 5C120 4324351(14) 48

Electrical Machines -I 80 18 20 02 20 12 0FF120 0324352(24) 32

Basic Electronics 80 44 20 05 20 12 6C+120 4324353(25) 61

Electric Circuits 80 10 20 12 20 15 0FF120 0324354(25) 37

Electrical Engg. Material 80 52 20 10 20 14 7B120 4324355(24) 76

Electrical Power Generation 80 32 20 10 20 12 6C+120 4324356(24) 54

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 12 8B+60 2324361(24) 45

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324362(24) 48

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324363(24) 48

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 12 7B60 2324364(24) 43

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 31 8B+40 1324365(46) 31

CPI:SPI: 523 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemThree-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 10 of 19

3082414018ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RUCHIKA ROY  //  TAPAN KUMAR ROY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 23 20 05 20 15 0FF120 0324351(14) 43

Electrical Machines -I 80 29 20 02 20 12 5C120 5324352(24) 43

Basic Electronics 80 36 20 03 20 12 5C120 4324353(25) 51

Electric Circuits 80 14 20 08 20 14 0FF120 0324354(25) 36

Electrical Engg. Material 80 60 20 09 20 14 8B+120 4324355(24) 83

Electrical Power Generation 80 28 20 15 20 12 6C+120 4324356(24) 55

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 27 00 00 20 12 6C+60 2324361(24) 39

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 14 7B60 2324362(24) 43

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 28 00 00 20 14 7B60 2324363(24) 42

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 28 00 00 20 12 7B60 2324364(24) 40

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 30 8B+40 1324365(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 505 FAIL1000

3082414019ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANDEEP KUMAR  //  ARJUN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 25 20 05 20 14 0FF120 0324351(14) 44

Electrical Machines -I 80 32 20 03 20 12 5C120 5324352(24) 47

Basic Electronics 80 46 20 09 20 12 7B120 4324353(25) 67

Electric Circuits 80 19 20 07 20 14 0FF120 0324354(25) 40

Electrical Engg. Material 80 45 20 12 20 14 7B120 4324355(24) 71

Electrical Power Generation 80 40 20 17 20 12 7B120 4324356(24) 69

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 13 7B60 2324361(24) 42

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 14 7B60 2324362(24) 44

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 14 7B60 2324363(24) 43

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 13 7B60 2324364(24) 42

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 32 8B+40 1324365(46) 32

CPI:SPI: 541 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemThree-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 11 of 19

3082414020ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANGEETA BHAGAT  //  DAHARU RAM BHAGAT

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 18 20 05 20 15 0FF120 0324351(14) 38

Electrical Machines -I 80 32 20 03 20 12 5C120 5324352(24) 47

Basic Electronics 80 46 20 08 20 14 7B120 4324353(25) 68

Electric Circuits 80 15 20 16 20 17 0FF120 0324354(25) 48

Electrical Engg. Material 80 56 20 11 20 15 8B+120 4324355(24) 82

Electrical Power Generation 80 51 20 11 20 14 7B120 4324356(24) 76

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 12 7B60 2324361(24) 42

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324362(24) 47

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2324363(24) 47

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 12 7B60 2324364(24) 42

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 33 9A40 1324365(46) 33

CPI:SPI: 570 FAIL1000

3082414021ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANTOSH  //  RAMNATH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 55 20 19 20 18 9A120 4324351(14) 92

Electrical Machines -I 80 42 20 15 20 18 7B120 5324352(24) 75

Basic Electronics 80 50 20 14 20 15 8B+120 4324353(25) 79

Electric Circuits 80 21 20 15 20 16 0FF120 0324354(25) 52

Electrical Engg. Material 80 65 20 13 20 15 9A120 4324355(24) 93

Electrical Power Generation 80 50 20 16 20 15 8B+120 4324356(24) 81

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324361(24) 49

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2324362(24) 49

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 16 9A60 2324363(24) 51

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324364(24) 47

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 32 8B+40 1324365(46) 32

CPI:SPI: 700 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemThree-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 12 of 19

3082414022ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SARVESH SINGH CHANDEL  //  RAGHUNANDAN CHANDEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 31 20 04 20 16 5C120 4324351(14) 51

Electrical Machines -I 80 23 20 08 20 14 0FF120 0324352(24) 45

Basic Electronics 80 33 20 04 20 12 5C120 4324353(25) 49

Electric Circuits 80 06 20 10 20 14 0FF120 0324354(25) 30

Electrical Engg. Material 80 45 20 12 20 13 7B120 4324355(24) 70

Electrical Power Generation 80 37 20 17 20 12 7B120 4324356(24) 66

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 28 00 00 20 14 7B60 2324361(24) 42

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 28 00 00 20 14 7B60 2324362(24) 42

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 27 00 00 20 14 7B60 2324363(24) 41

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 14 7B60 2324364(24) 43

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 33 9A40 1324365(46) 33

CPI:SPI: 512 FAIL1000

3082414023ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SATYAM MARAVI  //  CHHATRAPAL MARAVI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 38 20 10 20 16 6C+120 4324351(14) 64

Electrical Machines -I 80 39 20 14 20 18 7B120 5324352(24) 71

Basic Electronics 80 43 20 11 20 14 7B120 4324353(25) 68

Electric Circuits 80 20 20 12 20 16 0FF120 0324354(25) 48

Electrical Engg. Material 80 67 20 12 20 15 9A120 4324355(24) 94

Electrical Power Generation 80 45 20 16 20 14 7B120 4324356(24) 75

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324361(24) 49

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 34 00 00 20 17 9A60 2324362(24) 51

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 34 00 00 20 16 9A60 2324363(24) 50

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324364(24) 49

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 35 9A40 1324365(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 654 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemThree-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :
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3082414024ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SATYAPRAKASH  //  GHANSHYAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 28 20 07 20 16 5C120 4324351(14) 51

Electrical Machines -I 80 14 20 06 20 13 0FF120 0324352(24) 33

Basic Electronics 80 32 20 03 20 12 5C120 4324353(25) 47

Electric Circuits 80 19 20 11 20 14 0FF120 0324354(25) 44

Electrical Engg. Material 80 65 20 10 20 14 8B+120 4324355(24) 89

Electrical Power Generation 80 53 20 16 20 12 8B+120 4324356(24) 81

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 14 7B60 2324361(24) 43

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324362(24) 45

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 28 00 00 20 14 7B60 2324363(24) 42

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 14 7B60 2324364(24) 44

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 35 9A40 1324365(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 554 FAIL1000

3082414025ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SEELU PATRE  //  RAGHUNATH PATRE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 58 20 15 20 17 9A120 4324351(14) 90

Electrical Machines -I 80 40 20 10 20 18 7B120 5324352(24) 68

Basic Electronics 80 53 20 08 20 14 7B120 4324353(25) 75

Electric Circuits 80 23 G 20 16 20 17 6C+120 4324354(25) 56

Electrical Engg. Material 80 61 20 13 20 14 8B+120 4324355(24) 88

Electrical Power Generation 80 53 20 18 20 14 8B+120 4324356(24) 85

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324361(24) 48

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324362(24) 48

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 17 9A60 2324363(24) 52

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324364(24) 49

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 35 9A40 1324365(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 7.705900 7.9048 694 PASS BY GRACE1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemThree-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :
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3082414026ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHIVAJI  //  GIRDHARI LAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 53 20 12 20 16 8B+120 4324351(14) 81

Electrical Machines -I 80 32 20 05 20 15 5C120 5324352(24) 52

Basic Electronics 80 41 20 11 20 12 6C+120 4324353(25) 64

Electric Circuits 80 28 20 10 20 14 5C120 4324354(25) 52

Electrical Engg. Material 80 63 20 08 20 12 8B+120 4324355(24) 83

Electrical Power Generation 80 40 20 15 20 12 7B120 4324356(24) 67

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2324361(24) 47

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 13 7B60 2324362(24) 43

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 14 7B60 2324363(24) 44

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2324364(24) 48

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 34 9A40 1324365(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 6.764700 7.0873 615 PASS1000

3082414027ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SOUMITRA VAISHNAVA  //  RAJKISHOR VAISHNAVA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 64 20 18 20 17 9A120 4324351(14) 99

Electrical Machines -I 80 37 20 14 20 18 7B120 5324352(24) 69

Basic Electronics 80 28 20 08 20 12 5C120 4324353(25) 48

Electric Circuits 80 40 20 13 20 16 7B120 4324354(25) 69

Electrical Engg. Material 80 50 20 12 20 13 7B120 4324355(24) 75

Electrical Power Generation 80 32 20 12 20 12 6C+120 4324356(24) 56

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324361(24) 47

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 13 8B+60 2324362(24) 45

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324363(24) 49

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324364(24) 49

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 33 9A40 1324365(46) 33

CPI:SPI: 7.176500 639 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemThree-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :
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3082414028ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SWATI GAUTAM  //  ROHIT KUMAR GAUTAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 45 20 18 20 18 8B+120 4324351(14) 81

Electrical Machines -I 80 28 20 16 20 18 6C+120 5324352(24) 62

Basic Electronics 80 57 20 13 20 18 8B+120 4324353(25) 88

Electric Circuits 80 38 20 18 20 17 7B120 4324354(25) 73

Electrical Engg. Material 80 70 20 14 20 18 10A+120 4324355(24) 102

Electrical Power Generation 80 40 20 14 20 18 7B120 4324356(24) 72

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 36 00 00 20 17 9A60 2324361(24) 53

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 37 00 00 20 18 10A+60 2324362(24) 55

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 36 00 00 20 17 9A60 2324363(24) 53

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 36 00 00 20 17 9A60 2324364(24) 53

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 33 9A40 1324365(46) 33

CPI:SPI: 8.029400 8.1587 725 PASS1000

3082414029ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VANDANA THAKUR  //  T K THAKUR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 54 20 11 20 16 8B+120 4324351(14) 81

Electrical Machines -I 80 36 20 06 20 13 6C+120 5324352(24) 55

Basic Electronics 80 53 20 15 20 15 8B+120 4324353(25) 83

Electric Circuits 80 37 20 15 20 16 7B120 4324354(25) 68

Electrical Engg. Material 80 65 20 14 20 14 9A120 4324355(24) 93

Electrical Power Generation 80 50 20 17 20 15 8B+120 4324356(24) 82

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 12 8B+60 2324361(24) 47

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 16 9A60 2324362(24) 51

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 34 00 00 20 16 9A60 2324363(24) 50

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 34 00 00 20 12 8B+60 2324364(24) 46

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 30 8B+40 1324365(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 7.823500 7.9841 686 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemThree-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :
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3082414030ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VARSHA MANDAVI  //  PATI RAM MANDAVI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 06 20 04 20 15 0FF120 0324351(14) 25

Electrical Machines -I 80 16 20 02 20 12 0FF120 0324352(24) 30

Basic Electronics 80 28 20 06 20 12 5C120 4324353(25) 46

Electric Circuits 80 29 20 09 20 15 5C120 4324354(25) 53

Electrical Engg. Material 80 54 20 10 20 13 7B120 4324355(24) 77

Electrical Power Generation 80 29 20 14 20 12 6C+120 4324356(24) 55

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 12 7B60 2324361(24) 42

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 13 7B60 2324362(24) 43

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324363(24) 45

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 12 7B60 2324364(24) 43

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 30 8B+40 1324365(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 489 FAIL1000

3082414031ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VINAY KUMAR DEWANGAN  //  PYARELAL DEWANGAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 46 20 13 20 16 7B120 4324351(14) 75

Electrical Machines -I 80 16 20 04 20 14 0FF120 0324352(24) 34

Basic Electronics 80 47 20 07 20 14 7B120 4324353(25) 68

Electric Circuits 80 20 20 14 20 15 0FF120 0324354(25) 49

Electrical Engg. Material 80 52 20 08 20 13 7B120 4324355(24) 73

Electrical Power Generation 80 42 20 12 20 14 7B120 4324356(24) 68

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 13 7B60 2324361(24) 42

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324362(24) 47

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 15 7B60 2324363(24) 44

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 13 7B60 2324364(24) 43

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 35 9A40 1324365(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 578 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemThree-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :
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3082414032ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : YOGITA SORI  //  KARAN SINGH SORI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 23 20 03 20 15 0FF120 0324351(14) 41

Electrical Machines -I 80 06 20 02 20 12 0FF120 0324352(24) 20

Basic Electronics 80 23 20 05 20 12 0FF120 0324353(25) 40

Electric Circuits 80 15 20 12 20 15 0FF120 0324354(25) 42

Electrical Engg. Material 80 56 20 15 20 12 8B+120 4324355(24) 83

Electrical Power Generation 80 37 20 13 20 12 6C+120 4324356(24) 62

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 12 7B60 2324361(24) 44

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 13 7B60 2324362(24) 43

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324363(24) 45

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 12 7B60 2324364(24) 43

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 31 8B+40 1324365(46) 31

CPI:SPI: 494 FAIL1000

3082414301ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AKANKSHA SHINOE  //  BHASKAR RAO SHINOE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 33 20 04 20 15 5C120 4324351(14) 52

Electrical Machines -I 80 31 20 04 20 16 5C120 5324352(24) 51

Basic Electronics 80 15 20 06 20 12 0FF120 0324353(25) 33

Electric Circuits 80 09 20 09 20 15 0FF120 0324354(25) 33

Electrical Engg. Material 80 55 20 12 20 13 8B+120 4324355(24) 80

Electrical Power Generation 80 38 20 13 20 12 6C+120 4324356(24) 63

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324361(24) 48

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324362(24) 46

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324363(24) 47

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324364(24) 45

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 31 8B+40 1324365(46) 31

CPI:SPI: 529 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemThree-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :
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3082414302ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : GIRIRAJ SINGH  //  SURENDRA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 61 20 18 20 17 9A120 4324351(14) 96

Electrical Machines -I 80 34 20 19 20 18 7B120 5324352(24) 71

Basic Electronics 80 36 20 17 20 16 7B120 4324353(25) 69

Electric Circuits 80 34 20 17 20 18 7B120 4324354(25) 69

Electrical Engg. Material 80 70 20 18 20 17 10A+120 4324355(24) 105

Electrical Power Generation 80 48 20 18 20 17 8B+120 4324356(24) 83

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 37 00 00 20 16 9A60 2324361(24) 53

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 37 00 00 20 18 10A+60 2324362(24) 55

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 37 00 00 20 18 10A+60 2324363(24) 55

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 37 00 00 20 16 9A60 2324364(24) 53

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 36 10A+40 1324365(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 8.382400 8.3824 745 PASS1000

3082414303ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ADITYA KUMAR VERMA  //  RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 28 20 03 20 15 5C120 4324351(14) 46

Electrical Machines -I 80 35 20 05 20 15 6C+120 5324352(24) 55

Basic Electronics 80 41 20 05 20 13 6C+120 4324353(25) 59

Electric Circuits 80 13 20 05 20 15 0FF120 0324354(25) 33

Electrical Engg. Material 80 66 20 13 20 13 9A120 4324355(24) 92

Electrical Power Generation 80 51 20 17 20 13 8B+120 4324356(24) 81

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 14 7B60 2324361(24) 43

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2324362(24) 46

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 27 00 00 20 15 7B60 2324363(24) 42

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 14 7B60 2324364(24) 43

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 35 9A40 1324365(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 575 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemThree-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :
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3082414305ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : CHANDRAPRABHA THAKUR  //  DHARAM SINGH THAKUR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 28 20 05 20 15 5C120 4324351(14) 48

Electrical Machines -I 80 28 20 02 20 12 5C120 5324352(24) 42

Basic Electronics 80 59 20 06 20 14 8B+120 4324353(25) 79

Electric Circuits 80 07 20 09 20 15 0FF120 0324354(25) 31

Electrical Engg. Material 80 60 20 10 20 13 8B+120 4324355(24) 83

Electrical Power Generation 80 45 20 13 20 14 7B120 4324356(24) 72

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 12 7B60 2324361(24) 42

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324362(24) 46

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2324363(24) 45

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 12 7B60 2324364(24) 42

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 35 9A40 1324365(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 565 FAIL1000

3082414306ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SADHANA TEKAM  //  JALINDHAR SINGH TEKAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 16 20 03 20 15 0FF120 0324351(14) 34

Electrical Machines -I 80 42 20 02 20 13 6C+120 5324352(24) 57

Basic Electronics 80 36 20 09 20 14 6C+120 4324353(25) 59

Electric Circuits 80 28 20 10 20 17 6C+120 4324354(25) 55

Electrical Engg. Material 80 60 20 10 20 14 8B+120 4324355(24) 84

Electrical Power Generation 80 44 20 13 20 14 7B120 4324356(24) 71

Electrical Machines -I(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 12 7B60 2324361(24) 42

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 14 8B+60 2324362(24) 46

Electrical Circuits(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2324363(24) 47

Electrical Workshop(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 12 7B60 2324364(24) 43

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 35 9A40 1324365(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 573 FAIL1000


